CLASSICS

KA

APEROL SPRITZ
aperol, luxardo limoncello, prosecco,
topped with club soda

RANCH WATER LC
teremana blanco, lime juice,
topped with sparkling water

MOSCOW MULE
ketel one vodka, lime juice,
topped with ginger beer

GIN BASIL SMASH
empress elderflower rose gin, basil,
lime juice, simple syrup

NEGRONI
gin, campari, sweet vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
buffalo trace, luxardo maraschino liqueur,
orange bitters

SIGNATURE

SPORT STAR MARTINI
belvedere vodka, luxardo limoncello,
housemade lemonade

CLUB BUZZ
havana club 3 year rum, grand marnier,
honey syrup, lemon juice, splash of oj

BRAMBLE
empress cocktail gin, chambord,
creme de cassis, lemon juice

CLUBHOUSE BEE’S KNEES
empress indigo gin, chilled chamomile teq,
simple syrup, lemon juice

MANGO HABANERO MULE
teremana reposado, habanero syrup,
mango puree, ginger beer, lime juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
belvedere vodka, kaluha, cold brew

SPICY MINT AVOCADO MARGARITA
teremana blanco, grand marnier,
lime juice, muddled avacado, mint

2.50z

20z

20z

20z

20z

20z

20z

20z

20z

20z

20z

20z

20z

12

12

12.5

13

14

14.5

12.5

13

14

14

14

14

15

g \LLUST
& R
O %

T

DRINKS



WINE

WHITE

RED

ROSE

BUBBLES

PELLER ESTATE FAMILY SERIES CHARDONNAY
okanagan, canada

RED ROOSTER PINOT GRIS
okanagan, canada

GRAY MONK PINOT BLANC
okanagan, canada

TINHORN CREEK GEWURZTRAMINER
okanagan, canada

BLASTED CHURCH HATFIELD’'S FUSE BLEND
okanagan, canada

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
new zealand

OYSTER BAY PINOT GRIGIO
new zealand

MEYER FAMILY VINEYARD CHARDONNAY
okanagan, canada

TANTALUS VINEYARDS RIESLING LAB
okanagan, canada

BLACK HILLS ESTATE VIOGNIER
okanagan, canada

PELLER ESTATE FAMILY SERIES CABERNET MERLOT
okanagan, canada

MASI CORVINA MALBEC
argentina

RED ROOSTER CABERNET MERLOT
okanagan, canada

OYSTER BAY MERLOT
new zealand

BLASTED CHURCH BIG BANG THEORY BLEND
okanagan, canada

OYSTER BAY PINOT NOIR
new zealand

SANDHILL SYRAH
okanagan, canada

ANCIANNO TEMPRANILLO

spain

MEYER FAMILY VINEYARD PINOT NOIR
okanagan, canada

TERRAZAS MALBEC
argentina

GRAY MONK LATITUDE 50
okanagan, canada

DIRTY LAUNDRY HUSH
okanagan, canada

MASI|I MODELLO PROSECCO DOC
veneto, italy

GRAY MONK ODYSSEY BRUT
okanagan, canada

PIPER HEIDSIECK
champagne, france
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ON TAP

120z 6 [ 160z 8 [ PITCHER 25

THUNDER BEER LAGER white rock beach
FAT TUG IPA driftwood

NAUGHTY HILDEGARD ESB driftwood
BLUE BUCK ALE phillips

GLITTERBOMB HAZY PALE ALE phillips
SHINE DARK MATTER hoyne

HUMANS HAZY IPA parkside

KOLSCH wild eye

SALTED LIME LAGER la cerveceria astilleros
RUBY TEARS RED ALE parallel 49

DAT JUICE CITRA PALE ALE twin sails
THE PALE ALE shaketown

SUNSETTER stanley park

GRANVILLE ISLAND seasonal

BLUE MOON belgian white

BUDWEISER american lager

MICHELOB ULTRA light lager LC

VIZZY HARD SELTZER

ROTATING TAPS

DOMESTIC

E STELLA

E CORONA GF

= GUINNESS LC

1 HEINEKEN
STRONGBOW
CARLSBERG PILSNER
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER

RED SANGRIA
a classic blend of red wine, brandy, fruit juices

MARGARITA
you can’t go wrong with tequilq, triple sec,
lime juice and a hint of agave nectar

MANGO STICKY RICE
third beach cocktail, vodka, mango, coconut,
sticky rice and pandan

COCKTAILS ON TAP

12.5

OFF TAP

0 KRONENBURG BLANC (330ML) 5.5
= BUD LIGHT (330ML) 5.5
5 KOKANEE (330ML) 5.5
m CANADIAN (330ML) 5.5
COORS LIGHT (330ML) 5.5
MILLER LITE (330ML) 5.5
ALEXANDER KEITHS (330ML) 5.5
MGD (330ML) 5.5
ASAHI (330ML) 6
CORONA (330ML) 6.5
(7] THUNDER BEER LAGER (355ML) 5
<z,1 BRIDGE PRIMETIME BLACKBERRY (355ML) LC 5.5
~ BIG DEAL BREWING GOLDEN ALE (473ML) 6.5
GLUTENBERG BLONDE (473ML) GF 8
E vizzy (355ML) 6
a HIGH NOON (355ML) 7
';’ NO BOATS ON SUNDAY (473ML) 8
E LEFT FIELD BIG DRY CIDER (500ML) 14
N
5
1]
(7]
0 DON'T CALL ME SHIRLEY 6
= a refreshing blend of lemon juice, lime juice,
ﬁ grenadine, club soda
X
g ROSEMARY-POMEGRANATE SODA 6
= an interesting mix of pomegranate juice,
rosemary simple syrup, topped with soda
SEE YOU ON MONDAY 6.25
muddled jalapefo & cilantro mixed with agave nectar,
lime juice, drop of salt solution
BLUEBERRY MINT LEMONADE 6.25
mint mixed with blueberry syrup,
topped with housemade lemonade
CORONA SUNBREW (330ML) 5
FENTIMAN’S GINGER BEER 6
FENTMAN’S ROSE LEMONADE 6
TALITY KOMBUCHA (1202z) 6
LC low-cal | GF gluten free




